DRILLERS LOG

Company: JOHN MEARS Contractor: EK Energy LLC
License# 33977
Farm: MEARS B County: WOODSON
Well No: B-05 Sec: 35 TWP: 26 Range: 16E
API: 15-207-29193-00-00 Location: 810 FSL
Surface Pipe: 411 Location: 2915 FEL
Spot: SE-NE-SE-SW
Thickness Formation Depth Remarks
SOIL & CLAY 2 Drilled 10" Hole Set 7"
31 LIME 33 Drilled 57/8 HOLE
118 SHALE 151
25 LIME 176
27 SHALE 203 Started 12/12/2014
49 LIME 252 Finished 12/17/2014
54 SHALE 306
206 LIME 512
118 SHALE 630 T.D. Hole 900'
10 LIME 640 T.D. PIPE 874
9 SHALE 649
6 BROKEN SAND 655
69 SHALE 724
32 LIME 756
25 SHALE 781
15 LIME 796
6 SHALE 802
4 LIME 806
41 SHALE 847
11 OIL SAND 858 VERY GOOD BLEED
SHALE T.D.




